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DMH/DD/SAS NCI
Instructor List
Search Results

Searched the Instructor List with the criteria listed below:
Instructor Level:Prevention (Part A)

Region:All Regions

There are 106 Instructors Listed that meets your criteria!

Instructor
Level

Region
Instructor
Name

Phone EMail
Instructor Work

Place
City

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Case, Kim
(910) 763­

7458
kcase@acisupport.com

(Mailto:kcase@acisupport.com)
ACI Support

Specialists, Inc.
Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Clodfelter,
Donna

2523992112
Ext. 222

donna.clodfelter@dhhs.nc.gov
(Mailto:donna.clodfelter@dhhs.nc.gov)

Longleaf Neuro­
Medical

Wilson

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Cox, Catherine
(252) 349­

9087
cathyc827@gmail.com

(Mailto:cathyc827@gmail.com)
Humans Resources

Unlimited
New Bern

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Cox, Rosetta
(252) 639­

0647
Rocox31@yahoo.com

(Mailto:Rocox31@yahoo.com)
Human Resources

Unlimited
New Bern

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Dixon, Miracle

S
(910) 524­

0865
Dixonmiracle@gmail.com

(Mailto:Dixonmiracle@gmail.com)
Lindley

Habilitation
Wilminton

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Dunn, Sandra
(252) 208­

4000
sandra.dunn@dhhs.nc.gov

(Mailto:sandra.dunn@dhhs.nc.gov)
Caswell Center Kinston

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Faison,
Yolanda

(919) 751­
9089

yolanda.faison@asmallmiracleinc.com
(Mailto:yolanda.faison@asmallmiracleinc.com)

A Small Miracle Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Gibson,
Anthony

(252) 636­
6007

anthony.gibson@eastersealsucp.com
(Mailto:anthony.gibson@eastersealsucp.com)

Easterseals New Bern

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Grunden, Jeff
(252) 503­

0744
grundenj@embarqmail.com

(Mailto:grundenj@embarqmail.com)
Private Richlands

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Hanson, Tracie
(910) 279­

4229
thanson0812@gmail.com

(Mailto:thanson0812@gmail.com)
Private Leland

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Harberger,
Amanda

(910) 799­
4505

mharberger@csp­llc.com (Mailto:mharberger@csp­
llc.com)

Community
Support

Professionals
Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Harper,
Warren

(252) 937­
1700

whharper@embarqmail.com
(Mailto:whharper@embarqmail.com)

Private
Rocky
Mount

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Heinzman,

John
(252) 646­

4044
jheinzman@omnivisions.com

(Mailto:jheinzman@omnivisions.com)
Omni Visions Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Henry, Terrell
(252) 726­

8746
tehenry@maxhealth.com

(Mailto:tehenry@maxhealth.com)
Private

Morehead
City

Prevention
(Part A) Eastern

Hutchison,
Robert

(252) 341­
1117

rdh636@hotmail.com
(Mailto:rdh636@hotmail.com)

Pinnacle Home
Care, Inc. Greenville

http://www.ncdhhs.gov/
http://www.ncdhhs.gov/mhddsas/
mailto:kcase@acisupport.com
mailto:donna.clodfelter@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:cathyc827@gmail.com
mailto:Rocox31@yahoo.com
mailto:Dixonmiracle@gmail.com
mailto:sandra.dunn@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:yolanda.faison@asmallmiracleinc.com
mailto:anthony.gibson@eastersealsucp.com
mailto:grundenj@embarqmail.com
mailto:thanson0812@gmail.com
mailto:mharberger@csp-llc.com
mailto:whharper@embarqmail.com
mailto:jheinzman@omnivisions.com
mailto:tehenry@maxhealth.com
mailto:rdh636@hotmail.com


4/25/2016 NCI Database

http://www.ncdmh.net/nci­public/InstructorList.aspx 2/5

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Ingalls, Martha
(919) 920­

9145
mingalls@acaringheartinc.com

(Mailto:mingalls@acaringheartinc.com)
A Caring Heart Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Kearney,
Wanda

(919) 920­
6745

wandakearney@wcps.org
(Mailto:wandakearney@wcps.org)

Crossroads
Support Services

Pikeville

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Kline,

Elizabeth
(910) 465­

1028
Bethkline77@gmail.com

(Mailto:Bethkline77@gmail.com)
Private Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Langley,
Matthew

(910) 322­
2346

Mattlangley7@gmail.com
(Mailto:Mattlangley7@gmail.com)

Self Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Leggett,
Timothy

(252) 717­
0183

Tsl3611@yahoo.com (Mailto:Tsl3611@yahoo.com)
Falcon Children's

Home
Farmville

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Lucas,

Kimberly
(910) 200­

2989
Klucas912@yahoo.com

(Mailto:Klucas912@yahoo.com)
Private Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Morris, Annie
(252) 206­

4000
amorris@wilson­co.com (Mailto:amorris@wilson­

co.com)
Wilson Co. DSS Wilson

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Morrison,
Pamela

(910) 343­
0145

Pmorrison@coastalhorizons.org
(Mailto:Pmorrison@coastalhorizons.org)

Coastal Horizons,
Inc.

Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Palmiter,
Lorin

(252) 439­
0431

lorin.palmiter@asmallmiracleinc.com
(Mailto:lorin.palmiter@asmallmiracleinc.com)

A Small Miracle Greenville

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Roberson­

Brown, Brenda
(252) 565­

6253
brobersonbrown6253@gmail.com

(Mailto:brobersonbrown6253@gmail.com)
BRB Support
Services

Greenville

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern Rouse, Verna
(919) 751­

9089
verna.rouse@asmallmiracleinc.com

(Mailto:verna.rouse@asmallmiracleinc.com)
A Small Miracle Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Snead,
Melynda

(919) 920­
6745

Melyndasnead@yahoo.com
(Mailto:Melyndasnead@yahoo.com)

Private Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Stoner
Howard,
Kristen

(910) 343­
0145

Khoward@coastalhorizons.org
(Mailto:Khoward@coastalhorizons.org)

Coastal Horizons Wilmington

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Walker,
Marsha

(336) 862­
3210

b_bellwalker@yahoo.com
(Mailto:b_bellwalker@yahoo.com)

Private Greenville

Prevention
(Part A)

Eastern
Woodman,

Kris
(919) 734­

7398
Kris.woodman@skillcreations.com

(Mailto:Kris.woodman@skillcreations.com)
Skill Creations Goldsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Archie,
Kenneth

(336) 577­
4251

kwarchie@gmail.com
(Mailto:kwarchie@gmail.com)

Private
Winston­
Salem

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Bumgarner,
David

(336) 719­
1686

dbumgarner@behavioralservices.org
(Mailto:dbumgarner@behavioralservices.org)

Behavioral
Services, Inc

M. Airy

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Cole, Mary
(336) 621­

2281
maryc@fellowshiphall.com

(Mailto:maryc@fellowshiphall.com)
Fellowship Hall Greensboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Jinks, Donna
(336) 406­

7988
donnamjinks@gmail.com

(Mailto:donnamjinks@gmail.com)
Private Pilot Mtn

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Kirkman,
Christi

(336) 719­
1686

ckirkman@behavioralservices.org
(Mailto:ckirkman@behavioralservices.org)

Behavioral
Services, Inc.

Mt. Airy

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Kissee, Janelle
(336) 235­

8380
jankiss75@gmail.com

(Mailto:jankiss75@gmail.com)
ARJ Greensboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

McKeon,
Teresa

(336) 248­
2842

teresamckeon@arcdavidson.org
(Mailto:teresamckeon@arcdavidson.org)

The ARC of
Davidson County

Lexington

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Morales,
Morgan

(336) 273­
1782

lovelylady_81@hotmail.com
(Mailto:lovelylady_81@hotmail.com)

Carolina
Residential Care

Greensboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central Okonji, Rose

(336) 282­
2938

Gentlehands2001@aol.com
(Mailto:Gentlehands2001@aol.com) GentleHands Greensboro
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Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Padgett,
Pamela

(336) 719­
1686

ppadgett@behavioralservices.org
(Mailto:ppadgett@behavioralservices.org)

Behavioral
Services Inc.

Mt. Airy

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Parnell, Robin
(336) 765­

0300
rparnell@bayada.com

(Mailto:rparnell@bayada.com)
Bayada Nurses

Winston
Salem

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Rankin,
Marilyn

(336) 210­
3694

mrankin@lindleyhabilitation.com
(Mailto:mrankin@lindleyhabilitation.com)

Lindley
Habilitation

Greensboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Raubenstrauch,
Heather

(919) 790­
8580

heather.raubenstrauch@thementornetwork.c
(Mailto:heather.raubenstrauch@thementornetwork.c)

IFCS Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Raynor­Wynn,
Debra

(336) 918­
4609

qcminc@bellsouth.net
(Mailto:qcminc@bellsouth.net)

Quality Care
Management, Inc.

Kernersville

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Reed, Stephen
(828) 366­

7941
emt8437@yahoo.com

(Mailto:emt8437@yahoo.com)
QC, Inc. Elkin

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Richardson,
Michael

(919) 790­
8580

michael.richardson@thementornetwork.com
(Mailto:michael.richardson@thementornetwork.com)

Institute for
Family Centered

Services
Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Saldano,
Daniel Patrick

(828) 978­
1061

GladiatorMIB@aol.com
(Mailto:GladiatorMIB@aol.com)

QC, Inc. Jonesville

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Strange, Marc
(919) 966­

9803
mstrange@med.unc.edu

(Mailto:mstrange@med.unc.edu)
UNC Horizons Carrboro

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Surratt,
Amanda

(336) 854­
2560

ajfowler2011@gmail.com
(Mailto:ajfowler2011@gmail.com)

Continuum Care Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Wallen,
Kathryn
"Shelly"

(336) 997­
4010

shellyw@ywcaws.org (Mailto:shellyw@ywcaws.org) YWCA
Winston­
Salem

Prevention
(Part A)

North
Central

Wickline,
Cindy

(336) 714­
9142

cwickline@cphs.org (Mailto:cwickline@cphs.org) CenterPoint HS
Winston­
Salem

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Bailey, Roger
(919) 776­

4048
rogerbailey@stevenscenter.org

(Mailto:rogerbailey@stevenscenter.org)
Stevens Center Sanford

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Blackburn,
Joslyn

(704) 376­
8809

jblackburn@hopehaveninc.org
(Mailto:jblackburn@hopehaveninc.org)

Hope Haven Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Cannady,
Trent

(919) 809­
2778

trentcan@yahoo.com (Mailto:trentcan@yahoo.com) Private Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Caulder,
Nancy

(910) 417­
3287

ncaulder@firsthealth.org
(Mailto:ncaulder@firsthealth.org)

Firsthealth of the
Carolinas

Rockingham

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Geratz, Jean
(919) 676­

7990
jegeratz@maxhealth.com

(Mailto:jegeratz@maxhealth.com)
Maxim Health
Care Services

Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Harville,
Nancy

(704) 376­
8809

nharville@hopehaveninc.org
(Mailto:nharville@hopehaveninc.org)

Hope Haven Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Holliday,
Bryan

(910) 551­
8552

doc42holliday@yahoo.com
(Mailto:doc42holliday@yahoo.com)

Private Fayetteville

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

King,
Brendora P.

(919) 872­
6188

brendorak@yahoo.com
(Mailto:brendorak@yahoo.com)

Private Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

King­Hodge,
Lisa

(919) 872­
6188

lisalisa030@yahoo.com
(Mailto:lisalisa030@yahoo.com)

Private Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Maley, Janice
(910) 690­

6575
janicemaley@yahoo.com

(Mailto:janicemaley@yahoo.com)
Private Robbins

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central Oliver, Ashley

(919) 676­
7990

asoliver@maxhealth.com
(Mailto:asoliver@maxhealth.com)

Maxim Health
Care Services Raleigh
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Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Overdiep,
Betty

(919) 865­
8642

betty.overdiep@eastersealsucp.com
(Mailto:betty.overdiep@eastersealsucp.com)

Easter Seals/UCP Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Purham­
Holman,
Rowena

(919) 610­
0975

Rowena.purham@eastersealsucp.com
(Mailto:Rowena.purham@eastersealsucp.com)

Easter Seals Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Robinson, CG
(704) 294­

4462
celia.robinson@co.union.nc.us

(Mailto:celia.robinson@co.union.nc.us)
Union Co. DSS Monroe

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Shumate, John
(910) 840­

7727
john.shumate@yahoo.com

(Mailto:john.shumate@yahoo.com)
Private Whiteville

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Singleton,
Wendy

(919) 900­
4422

wendy.singleton@asmallmiracleinc.com
(Mailto:wendy.singleton@asmallmiracleinc.com)

A Small Miracle,
Inc

Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Stanley,
Mustafa

(919) 995­
7642

mustafahstanley@yahoo.com
(Mailto:mustafahstanley@yahoo.com)

Central Regional
Hospital

Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Walker,
Terrance

(919) 219­
9509

Walker_terrance@hotmail.com
(Mailto:Walker_terrance@hotmail.com)

Private Raleigh

Prevention
(Part A)

South
Central

Williams,
Michael

(919) 851­
6427

mwilliams@lindleyhabilitation.com
(Mailto:mwilliams@lindleyhabilitation.com)

LHS Cary

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Anderson,
James (Jim)

(704) 892­
6512

jcanderson7@yahoo.com
(Mailto:jcanderson7@yahoo.com)

Conscious Sense Cornelius

Prevention
(Part A)

WesternArnold, Jordan
(828) 350­

1111
jordan.arnold@eastersealsucp.com

(Mailto:jordan.arnold@eastersealsucp.com)
Easter Seals UCP Asheville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Beddingfield,

Crystal
(828) 899­

0247
cdunaway@rutherfordlifeservices.com

(Mailto:cdunaway@rutherfordlifeservices.com)
Rutherford Life

Services
Spindale

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Bjorneboe,
Heather

(704) 227­
0606

hbjorneboe@comalt.org
(Mailto:hbjorneboe@comalt.org)

Community
Choices, Inc
Cascade

Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Brinkman,
Mark

(828) 899­
0188

mark.brinkman@cooperriis.org
(Mailto:mark.brinkman@cooperriis.org)

Cooper Riis Mill Spring

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Carrington,
Jeannine

704­659­
7625

jeanninec@umarinfo.com
(Mailto:jeanninec@umarinfo.com)

UMAR Huntersville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Creasy, Pattie
(828) 310­

1160
2sons4freedom@gmail.com

(Mailto:2sons4freedom@gmail.com)
Private Trainer Iron Station

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
England,
Peggy

(828) 391­
8282

peggyengland@destinymanagement.ws
(Mailto:peggyengland@destinymanagement.ws)

Destiny
Management, Inc.

Drexel

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Ewart, Dean
(704) 647­

0256
Dean.ewart@eastersealsucp.com

(Mailto:Dean.ewart@eastersealsucp.com)
ESUCP Salisbury

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Fisher, Bobby
(704) 466­

0162
savedcounselor@hotmail.com

(Mailto:savedcounselor@hotmail.com)
Solid Foundation
Counseling Center

Shelby

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Freeman,
Amanda

(828) 980­
3197

afreeman@rutherfordlifeservices.com
(Mailto:afreeman@rutherfordlifeservices.com)

Rutherford Life
Services

Spindale

Prevention
(Part A)

WesternFreeman, Greg
(919) 542­

1910
greeman21@unc.edu (Mailto:greeman21@unc.edu)

Carolina
LivingLearning

Center
Pittsboro

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Freeman,
Mary Anne

(828) 648­
1022

mfreeman@arcnc.org (Mailto:mfreeman@arcnc.org) Private Canton

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Gallion, Doug
(828) 323­

8043
dgallion@partnersbhm.org

(Mailto:dgallion@partnersbhm.org)
Partners BHM Gastonia

Prevention
(Part A) Western Higgs, Katie

(336) 408­
4272

katiemhiggs@gmail.com
(Mailto:katiemhiggs@gmail.com) Private Waynesville
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Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Holland,
Phillip

(828) 391­
8282

phillipholland@destinymanagement.ws
(Mailto:phillipholland@destinymanagement.ws)

Destiny
Management, Inc.

Drexel

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Hooper, Gabe
(828) 479­

6466
gabe.hooper@acswnc.com

(Mailto:gabe.hooper@acswnc.com)

Appalachian
Community
Services

Murphy

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Kiker,

Samantha
(704) 659­

7625
JeannineC@umarinfo.com

(Mailto:JeannineC@umarinfo.com)
UMAR Huntersville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Krypel,
Rebecca

(704) 458­
2296

rkrpel@inreachinc.org
(Mailto:rkrpel@inreachinc.org)

Inreach Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Lawless,
Denise

(336) 846­
4491

denisefellowslawless@gmail.com
(Mailto:denisefellowslawless@gmail.com)

Summit Support
Services

Jefferson

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Lawlor, Adam
(704) 596­

1372
alawlor@nevinsinc.org

(Mailto:alawlor@nevinsinc.org)
Nevins, Inc. Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Legg, Shelly
(828) 508­

1177
alegg@jcpsmail.org (Mailto:alegg@jcpsmail.org) Self Sylva

Prevention
(Part A)

WesternMiller, George
(704) 223­

0779
  M & M Consultant

New
London

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Miller, Leslie
(980) 277­

0029
lesliemiller247@gmail.com

(Mailto:lesliemiller247@gmail.com)
Pinnacle Family

Services
Gastonia

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Moore, Nancy
(828) 652­

4088
nmoore@foothillsind.com

(Mailto:nmoore@foothillsind.com)
FoothillsIndustries Marion

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Najdzion,
Joseph

(828) 273­
1901

jnajdzion101@gmail.com
(Mailto:jnajdzion101@gmail.com)

Private Asheville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Peters,

Katherine
(828) 438­

6577
kathy.peters@dhhs.nc.gov

(Mailto:kathy.peters@dhhs.nc.gov)
J.Iverson Riddle

Dev. Cntr
Morganton

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Puckett,
Michael

(704) 458­
2296

mpuckett@inreachnc.org
(Mailto:mpuckett@inreachnc.org)

Inreach Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

WesternSavino, Robert
(704) 888­

8884
robert.savino@eastersealsucp.com

(Mailto:robert.savino@eastersealsucp.com)
Easter Seals UCP

of NC
Midland

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Silver,
Donnita

(828) 652­
4088

dsilver@foothillsind.com
(Mailto:dsilver@foothillsind.com)

Foothills
Industries

Marion

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Soots, Maria
(336) 677­

1385
maria@nhadsinc.org (Mailto:maria@nhadsinc.org)

New Horizons
Adult

DayServices/Home
Care

Yadkinville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Stamps,
Cassandra

(828) 391­
8282

cassandrastamps@destinymanagement.ws
(Mailto:cassandrastamps@destinymanagement.ws)

Destiny
Management

Drexel

Prevention
(Part A)

Western Stewart, Talia
(704) 864­

6573
talia.stewart@thementornetwork.com

(Mailto:talia.stewart@thementornetwork.com)
IFCS Charlotte

Prevention
(Part A)

WesternWalker, Hellen
(252) 432­

6308
walker1268@bellsouth.net

(Mailto:walker1268@bellsouth.net)
Walkers Group

Homes
Taylorsville

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Walker,
Virginia

(828) 264­
5008

vwalker@woiworks.org
(Mailto:vwalker@woiworks.org)

Watauga
Opportunities

Boone

Prevention
(Part A)

Western
Wilberding,
Ashley

(828) 698­
0623

awilberding@rhanet.org
(Mailto:awilberding@rhanet.org)

RHA Health
Services

Fletch

Search Again!
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